DOC

249299
269444
203453
246114
267535
128164
267369
242080

NAME

Bond, Jeffery
Henderson, Cotey
Horsley, Terry
Kelly, Cody

Lee, Omar
Robertson, Louis
Ross, Josh
Sexton, Brian

Releases - July 16, 2014

TYPE OF RELEASE

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged (per Court Order) - Ordered by the Court
Shock Probation Began - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

RELEASED FROM
Madison County Jail
Crittenden County Jail

Little Sandy Corr. Complex
Hopkins County Jalil
Calloway County Jail
Kentucky State Reformatory
Montgomery County Jail
Grant County Jail

HIGHEST FELONY CLASS
Class D (1 - 5 years)

Class D (1 - 5 years)

Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)

Class D (1 - 5 years)

Class A (20 years - Life)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)




